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materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 

1 

Fulton County  
Fulton County Board of Developmental Disabilities 
Childres’s Service and support Administrator 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Board-of-DD-Childrens-
Service-and-Suppor-436 
 
Fulton County Commissioners Senior Center  
Director 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Director-Senior-Center-435 
On Call Substitute 
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Senior-Center-On-Call-
Substitute-437 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
PETTISVILLE 
M & R Ready Mix, Inc.  
Mechanic 
https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/945064 
Mixer Truck Driver 
https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/932718 
 
The Gerken Companies 
Concrete Plants Area Manager – West  
https://jobs.transforce.com/viewjob/The-Gerken-Companies/Concrete-Plants-Area-Manager---West/Pettisville-
OH/PJ/eyJpZCI6IjA3NjcxMjE0LTUzNzctNGJjZi04MWIyLTQxZTg2MTJmYTJiNCIsInNvdXJjZSI6InBhcnRuZXJlZC1qb2IifQ==?
fs=6&source-page=search&l=Toledo-OH&q=cdl-a&q=cdl-b&q=cdl-c 
 
SWANTON 
State of Ohio  
Firefighter PN 20063188 toledo ANG 
https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=250006K0&tz=GMT-04%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 
 
Dollar Tree 
Merchandising Assistant Manager 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=88657056730358470 
Assistant Manager I 
https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=136324304588415686 
 
Key Bank 
Branch Manager 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292447014&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624885173&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Financial Wellness Associate 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292140198&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6597556063&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Personal Banker 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290325173&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6549899978&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Clean Team 
Misc Hours Cleaner 
https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3830097 
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Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Overdraft Administrator 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3495119 
 
AmeriGas 
Delivery Representative – CDL Required 
https://www.fleetjobs.com/career/1507322/Delivery-Representative-Cdl-Required-Swanton-Ohio-Oh 
 
Worldwide Flight Services 
Air Logistics Warehouse Associate 
https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton%2C-Toledo-Air-Logistics-Warehouse-Associate-Ohio/1291073100/ 
F-16 Avionics or electrical/Environmental Technician II  
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17527&?lang=en 
 
Swanton Local School District 
High School Girls Golf Coach 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5261183 
 
Kroger 
Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132 
Cashier 
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136098 
Grocery Clerk 
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136149 
Online Grocery Pick- Up Clerk  
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136181 
Bakery / Deli Clerk  
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136064 
Pharmacy / Technician 
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/131561 
 
McDonald’s  
Crew Team Member 
https://www.mchire.com/co/McDonalds1256/Job?job_id=PDX_MC_210515AC-40DE-49C6-A959-C9F64C3EE924_72645 
 
AAR Corp 
F-16 Quality Assurance Inspector  
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17074&?lang=en 
F-16 Avionics or Electrical / Environmental Technician III 
https://aarcorp.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=17066&?lang=en 
 
WAUSEON 
Haas Doors 
3rd Shift Group Leader 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292455098&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6625307297&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
3rd Shift Production Supervisor 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292455085&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6625300249&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Cook  
https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4116746/cook/ 
Anticipant WHS 2-hour Cook 2 Positions 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292323511&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6618434586&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Maintenance Assistant  
https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4111536/maintenance-assistant/ 
Intervention Specialist  
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5327739 
 
Parkview Health  
PPG Clinical Supervisor – RN 
https://experiencedrn.com/job/1405839/ppg-clinical-supervisor-rn/ 
 
O’Reilly Automotive, Inc.  
Retail Service Specialist 
https://careers.oreillyauto.com/us/en/job/R138537/Retail-Service-Specialist 
 
WesBanco Bank, Inc.  
Banking Center Manager 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292282210&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6610291863&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Huntington National Bank  
Customer Experience Banker (PT 30-35 hr) 
https://www.efinancialcareers-canada.com/jobs-United_States-Wauseon-Customer_Experience_Banker_Part-time_30-35hr_-
_Archbold_OH.id23069790 
 
Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Intervention Specialist (Wauseon Middle School) 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5327739 
 
Walmart 
Independent Optometrist 
https://careers.walmart.com/us/jobs/WD1965371-independent-optometrist-walmart 
 
Root Salon & Spa 
Nail Artist 
https://www.barefootstudent.com/jobs/8e132080 
 
Nofziger Trucking LLC 
Class A CDL 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291838710&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6589895833&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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ARCHBOLD 
Fairlawn Haven Nursing Home 
Personal Care Assistant to STNA Sponsorship Program 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466791&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224427&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Environmental Service Aide 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=285839437&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224576&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
STNA or Test Ready Nurse Aide 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466752&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224784&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Parkview Health  
Family Medicine Physician 
https://careers.thoracic.org/jobs/21610816/family-medicine-physician 
Family Physician  
https://careers.jamanetwork.com/job/110598573/family-physician-opportunity-in-northwest-ohio/ 
 
SANOH America 
Maintenance Technician 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444259&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674329&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Green Bay Packaging Inc.  
Flexo Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444320&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674215&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Customer Service Representative 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292331057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619339585&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Northwest State Community College 
Director – Data Visualization 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292321341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6618192433&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Frozen Specialties, Inc.  
Janitorial 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292315956&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6617203268&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Huntington National Bank 
Customer Experience Banker (Part-Time 30/35) 
https://huntington.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Archbold-OH/Customer-Experience-Banker--Part-time-30-35-
hr----Archbold--OH_R0064340 
 
Napoleon Spring Works, Inc.  
Track Assembly  
https://www.barefootstudent.com/jobs/336c15e3 
 
Sauder Manufacturing Co.  
Product Engineer II 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292213717&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601596069&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292466752&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6628224784&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://careers.thoracic.org/jobs/21610816/family-medicine-physician
https://careers.jamanetwork.com/job/110598573/family-physician-opportunity-in-northwest-ohio/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444259&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674329&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444259&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674329&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444320&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674215&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444320&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674215&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292331057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619339585&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292331057&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619339585&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292321341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6618192433&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292321341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6618192433&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292315956&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6617203268&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292315956&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6617203268&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://huntington.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Archbold-OH/Customer-Experience-Banker--Part-time-30-35-hr----Archbold--OH_R0064340
https://huntington.wd12.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/HNBcareers/job/Archbold-OH/Customer-Experience-Banker--Part-time-30-35-hr----Archbold--OH_R0064340
https://www.barefootstudent.com/jobs/336c15e3
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292213717&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601596069&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292213717&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601596069&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
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1st Shift CNC Machine Operator III 4x10 Schedule 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292086714&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6596448414&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Northwest Ohio Educational Service Center 
Floating Teacher 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5306670 
Paraprofessional 
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5197483 
 
Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Commercial / AG Loan Processor 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3445132 
Retail Support Representative 
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3396218 
 
Conagra Brands 
Senior Human Resource Generalist 
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Senior-Human-Resource-Generalist_Req-
034225 
Supply Chain Development Associate 2026- Engineering 
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Indianapolis-Indiana/Supply-Chain-Development-Associate--
-2026---Engineering_Req-034190 
 
Fastenal Company  
Supply Chain Associate 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705120&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185224&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Fulfillment Specialist 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705107&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185233&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Route Sales Associate 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705100&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185142&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
DELTA 
Clean Team  
Cleaning Associate 
https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3828550 
 
Johnson trucking 
CDL Driver 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292201203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601372655&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
Department of Labor and Economic Opportunity  
Farm Worker / Trabajador Agricola 
https://jobs.mitalent.org/job-seeker/job-details/JobCode/303420361 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292086714&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6596448414&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292086714&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6596448414&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5306670
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5197483
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3445132
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3396218
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Senior-Human-Resource-Generalist_Req-034225
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Senior-Human-Resource-Generalist_Req-034225
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Indianapolis-Indiana/Supply-Chain-Development-Associate---2026---Engineering_Req-034190
https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Indianapolis-Indiana/Supply-Chain-Development-Associate---2026---Engineering_Req-034190
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705120&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185224&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705120&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185224&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705107&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185233&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
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https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291705100&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6587185142&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/3828550
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292201203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601372655&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292201203&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6601372655&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobs.mitalent.org/job-seeker/job-details/JobCode/303420361
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EDW C Levy Co  
Supervisor 
https://diversityjobs.com/career/13766749/Supervisor-Ohio-Delta 
Maintenance Supervisor 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292444419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6624674145&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Maintenance Manager 
https://diversityjobs.com/career/13721871/Maintenance-Manager-Ohio-Delta 
Electrical Maintenance Manager 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292350700&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6622393844&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Plant Maintenance Millwright 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292310357&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6616716094&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Plant Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=291648341&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6585566468&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Power Washer 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290245070&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6548378122&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
Heavy Equipment Operator 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=290158728&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6546839952&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Assembly Filters (1st Shift)  
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292329065&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6619218981&sq=s
ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
 
The Andersons Inc.  
Operations Worker  
https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4140472/operations-worker/ 
Grain Operations Worker 
https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-Worker_R11632 
 

 
 

Friday, August 29, 2025, Sponsored by: Gerald Grain Center 
9:00 AM Gates Open  

• Out of Field & Antique Tractor Pulls - Grandstand 
• Judging Agriculture, Fruits, Vegetables & Canned Goods 

10:00 AM   
• ALSA Open Llama & Alpaca Show - Spangler Arena  
• Judging Open Poultry - Poultry Barn  

5:00 PM  
• Baked Goods Auction - Veterans’ Pavilion  

6:00 PM  
• Judging Beef Breeding - Jr. Fair & Open Class - Spangler Arena  

6:30 PM  
• Flag Raising Ceremony - Veterans’ Association - Grandstand 
• NTPA Sanctioned Tractor & Truck Pulls - Grandstand 
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Saturday, August 30, 2025 - Veterans Day Sponsored by: Miller Bros. Const., Inc. Veterans and spouses are admitted free all day.  
8:00 AM  

• Jr. Fair Hog Show - Sale Arena  
• Jr. Fair Horse & Donkey Show - Osthimer Horse Arena  

11:00 AM  
• Jr. Fair Feeder Calf Show (Dairy then Beef) - Spangler Arena  
• Free Ham & Bean Dinner for Veterans - Veterans Pavilion 

11:30 AM  
• Harness Racing with Pari-Mutuel Wagering - Grandstand (Free)  

6:00 PM  
• Classic Car Display - Sale Arena  

6:30 PM  
• Jr. Fair King & Queen Crowning - South Stage  
• Jr. Fair Steer Show - Spangler Arena  

7:00 PM  
• Pickup Truck Pulls & Tri-State Mini Tractor Pulls - Grandstand 

7:30 PM  
• The Heart of Rock & Roll - Huey Lewis and The News Tribute Band - South Stage (Free) 
• Catholic Mass Service - Gospel Building 

 
Sunday, August 31, 2025 Sponsored by: Northwest State Community College 
8:00 AM  

• Jr. Fair Horse Show - Osthimer Horse Arena  
• Jr. Fair Poultry Show - Sale Arena  

9:00 AM 
• Jr. Fair Rabbit Show - Spangler Arena  

10:00 AM  
• 1Voice Worship - Gospel Building 

1:00 PM  
• Golden Wedding Party - Veterans’ Pavilion  
• Cornhole Contest - Registration: Noon – Park Area 

2:00 PM  
• Free Throw & 3 Point Basketball Shooting Contest - Sale Arena 

4:00 PM  
• Michigan Miniature Horse Pull - Spangler Arena  

5:30 PM  
• Sanctus Real - Gospel Building (FREE) 

7:00 PM  
• Bret Michaels & Steve Augeri - Grandstand 
• Bits & Harness Pony Pull - Spangler Arena 

 
Monday, September 1, 2025 Sponsored by: Fulton County Processing 
8:00 AM  

• Jr. Fair Goat Show - Spangler Arena  
9:00 AM  

• Jr. Fair Sheep Show - Sale Arena  
11:00 AM  

• Jr. Fair Market Lamb Show - Sale Arena  
12:30 PM  

• Jr. Fair Dairy Cow Show - Spangler Arena  
• Judging Open Dairy Cow - Spangler Arena (to follow Jr. Fair)  

1:00 PM  
• Versatility Horse Show - Osthimer Horse Arena  

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://www.fultoncountyfair.com/grandstand
https://www.fultoncountyfair.com/participate
https://www.fultoncountyfair.com/participate
https://www.fultoncountyfair.com/grandstand
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• Cornhole Contest (Mixed Doubles) - Registration: Noon - Park Area 
• Pee Wee Sheep Showmanship - Sale Arena - Immediately following conclusion of the Jr. Fair Sheep Show 

4:00 PM  
• Jr. Fair Dog Show - Veterans Pavilion 

5:00 PM  
• Sheri LaFontaine - Gospel Building (FREE) 

6:00 PM 
• Post N’ Rails Pleasure & Contesting - Ages 8 & under - Osthimer Horse Arena  
• Legends & Livestock - Spangler Arena  

7:00 PM  
• Trace Adkins & Craig Morgan - Grandstand 

 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 - Jr. Fair Day School-aged children are admitted free all day. Discounted ride pricing. Sponsored by: 
North Star BlueScope Steel & BlueScope Recycling 
8:00 AM  

• Jr. Fair Dog Show - Spangler Arena  
10:00 AM  

• Judging Open Horses & Ponies - Osthimer Horse Arena  
1:00 PM  

• Cornhole Contest (Youth) - Registration: Noon - Park Area 
• Open Livestock Judging - Spangler Arena 

3:00 PM  
• Pedal Power Pull - Sale Arena - Registration 1:30-2:30 
• Money Scramble - Sale Arena - Youth ages 6 & under 

6:00 PM  
• Harness Racing with Pari-Mutuel Wagering - Grandstand (Free) 

6:30 PM  
• Showman of Showmen Contest - Osthimer Horse Arena, then Spangler Arena  

7:00 PM 
• Golden Gloves Boxing - Sale Arena 

 
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 - Seniors Day Seniors 65+ are admitted free all day. Sponsored by: Fulton County Health Center 
9:00 AM  

• Open Goat Show - Spangler Arena  
10:00 AM  

• Senior Citizens Party - Veterans’ Pavilion  
11:30 AM  

• Draft Horse & Pony Show - Osthimer Horse Arena  
1:00 PM  

• Women’s Day Demonstrations - Veterans’ Pavilion 
6:00 PM  

• Jr. Fair Small Animal Sale - Sale Arena. Sale Order: Horse Items, Rabbits (Fryer/Roaster), Chickens, Turkeys. 
6:30 PM  

• Top of Ohio Club Calf Classic Feeder Show - Spangler Arena 
7:00 PM 

• KOI Drag Racing (Grandstand) 
 
Thursday, September 4, 2025 - Sale Day Sponsored by: F&M Bank 
9:00 AM  

• Jr. Fair Large Animal Sale - Sale Arena. 
• Sale Order: Sheep (Market/Born & Raised), Goats (Boer/Dairy), Steers (Dairy/Beef/Born & Raised), Feeder Calves 

(Dairy/Beef), Gallon of Milk, Hogs.  
6:30 PM  

• Ohio’s Greatest Demolition & Power Wheels Derby - Grandstand 
7:00 PM  
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• Vinyl on Tap - South Stage (Free)  
9:00 PM 

• Flag Lowering Ceremony - Veterans’ Association  
11:00 PM  

• Close of the 2025 Fulton County Fair 
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